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Central Baptist Christian School 
12045 Old Olean R., Yorkshire, NY 14173   
Phone: 716-492-2203  Fax: 716-492-2627`` 
Expiration Date: 8/31/2021 Grades: 7-8 
“Lion/ Royal Blue/White 

Website:  http://cbcschoolyorkshire.com/ 
Chief School Officier:  Greg Reger  
Athletic Director: Paul Williams Jr.  : paul.williams@abc.edu 
Office:  716-492-2203  Cell: 716- 353-1353 
 

 

 
 
Christian Central Academy  

39 Academy St.,  Wiiliamsville, NY 14221   
Phone: 716-634-8421  Fax: 716-634-5851`` 
Expiration Date: 8/31/2021 Grades: 7-8 
 “Crusader” / Royal Blue/White 

Website:  http://www.christianca.com/  
 
Head of School: Thad Gaebelein  
Athletic Director: Dave Schopf     dschopf@christianca.com 
Cell: 716-906-2877   

 
 
 
Elmwood Franklin School  

104 New Amsterdam Ave.,  Buffalo, NY 14216   
Phone: 716-877-1432  Fax: 716-877-9680`` 
Expiration Date:8/31/2020 Grades: 7-8 

Website:  http://www.elmwoodfranklin.org/  

 
Head Master: Andy Deyell     adeyell@elmwoodfranklin.org  
Athletic Director: Emily Beckwith  ebeckwith@elmwoodfranklin.org  
Office: 716-877-1432 x 176  Cell: 315-289-7455 

 
 
New Life Christian School  

102 West Forest Ave., Olean, NY 14760   
School Phone: 716-372-1987   
Expiration Date: 8/31/2020 Grades: 7-12 
Navy Blue/Red/White 

Website:  http://www.nlcs.org/  

 
Superintendent: Dwight Coords    info@NLCSOlean.org 
Principal: Cynthia Coords   info@NLCSOlean.org 
Athletic Director: James Hutter   james.hutter@houghton.edu  
ffice: 716-790-9339    Cell: 716-676-5170 
 

 
 
Northern Chautauqua Catholic School  

336 Washington Ave., Dunkirk, NY 14048   
Phone: 716-366-0630  Fax: 716-373-1175`` 

Expiration Date: 8/31/2021 Grades: 7-8 
 “Monarchs” / Purple/Gold 

Website:  http://www.nccschool.us/Home.aspx  

 
Principal:     TBA    ncc_principal@nccschool.us  
Athletic Director: Luke Gullo    lukegullo@gmail.com 
Office: TBA     Cell: 716-679-9466 

 
 
Southern Tier Catholic School  

208 N. 24th St., Olean, NY 14760   
Phone: 716-372-8122  Fax: 716-372-6707`` 
Expiration Date: 8/31/2020 Grades: 7-8 

Website:  http://www.stcswalsh.org/  

 
Principal: Mykal Karl   
Athletic Director: Nate Farnum   nate.farnum@walshstcs.org  
Office:  716-372-8122 x122   Cell: 585-610-7494  

 
 
 
St. Mary’s School for the Deaf  

2253 Main St. Buffalo, NY 14214   
Phone  716-834-7200 

Expiration Date: 8/31/2020 Grades: 7-8 
Website:  http://www.smsdk12.org/ 

 
Superintendent: Timothy M. Kelly 
Athletic Director:    Jim Carmody jimcarmo@smsdk12.org   
Office:  716-834-7200  x187 
 
 
 

 
West Seneca Christian School  

511 Union Rd.,  West Seneca, NY 14224   
Phone: 716-674-1820   

Expiration Date: 8/31/2020 Grades: 7-8 
Website:  http://www.gowscs.com/ 

 
Superintendent: Dr. Dana Cline  
 Principal: Rev. Josh Sexton    
Athletic Director: Peter Fichter     peter.fichter@gowscs.com 
Office: 674-1820       
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